H i g h - P r e c i s i o n  H y d r a u l i c  M o t o r s
Doc.-No. HM1-018 UK
Radial Piston Motors
with fixed displacement
RMHP 90 - RMHP 110
Vg = 88,4 ccm/rev - 109,5 ccm/rev
Axial Piston Motor
with fixed displacement

G 3/4 DIN ISO 228-1
=  A
* No information given in the type key number.
RMHP 90 - RMHP 110 - AEHP 40
=  B5
=  A1
Denotation
= RMHP   90
= RMHP 110
= AEHP    40
Motortyp/Displacement
Radial-piston motor   88 cm3/U
Radial-piston motor 109 cm3/U
Axial-piston motor     44 cm3/U
Denotation
=  Z
Drive shaft
Cylindrical Keyway
DIN 6885 T1
Additional information
Flush connection
Denotation
=  S99
(AEHP
standard)
Flange dimensions
Attachment
S = ø80; K = ø100
S = ø120; K = ø140
Flange connection
S = ø160; K = ø200
ISO 3019/2
Denotation
=  *
=  F3
(only  RMHP)
=  F
(S = diameter of the centring ring)
(K = circle diameter for screw holes)
Denotation
=  M
(Not available
for B5
connections)
=  *
Denotation
=  *
=  V
Ordering information
High-Precision Hydraulic Motor
6Page
Changes reserved!
DUESTERLOH Fluidtechnik GmbH · Im Vogelsang 105 · D-45527 Hattingen · Phone +49 / (0) 2324 / 709-0 · Fax +49 / (0) 2324 / 709-110
Catalogue
Edition	 2012.04 / 02
HM1 - 018 UK
1.	 General properties and features
	 Hydrostatic radial piston motor
	 Purpose:
Transformation of hydraulic power to drive power.
High efficiency, also suitable for very low speeds, low moment of inertia, rapidly reversible, four-quadrant operation possible, very
suitable for applications as a control, quiet operation.
2.	 Structure and function
2.1	 Drive unit